
Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 COMBATTI Simone CHI 30.12.2007
2 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 26.12.2007
3 FRINDT Marianne CHI 6.1.2006
4 RADICH Savka CHI 16.6.2008
5 RUIZ Pia CHI 27.8.2007
6 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 127 30.10.2007
7 PUIG JIMENEZ EVA ESP 449 31.10.2007
8 ANIS Dinara EST 13 21.5.2006
9 IVANOVA Diana EST 348 1.9.2009
10 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 652 25.6.2008
11 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 174 19.4.2008
12 KLIMENKO Anna EST 103 12.8.2006
13 KORKKINEN Karina EST 251 8.3.2007
14 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 358 7.9.2009
15 KVERFELD Maria EST 272 1.1.2006
16 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 2.8.2007
17 MATINJAN Anush EST 238 6.4.2007
18 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 25.1.2008
19 MIRONOV Leana EST 67 13.12.2006
20 MISTSENKO Milana EST 640 22.3.2008
21 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 21.1.2009
22 PARLIN Ksenja EST 99 16.3.2007
23 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 15 27.3.2006
24 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 17.8.2009
25 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 27.6.2007
26 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 26.8.2009
27 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 653 1.1.2007
28 TAMM Eliisabet EST 10.4.2010
29 TSIMELZON Julia EST 332 28.3.2007
30 VERGUN Juliana EST 4.7.2008
31 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 191 8.11.2006
32 KUSRATI Milana FIN 11.6.2009
33 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 294 6.3.2006
34 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 9.2.2009
35 OJALA Minea FIN 438 10.10.2006
36 OJANEN Sofia FIN 11.9.2008
37 PULLA Lili FIN 323 22.9.2006
38 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 9.1.2009
39 CRUICKSHANK Isabella GBR 289 14.2.2008
40 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 96 14.2.2007
41 HOWSER Isabella GBR 199 27.8.2009
42 ZIKARA Leena GBR 9.3.2009
43 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 25.3.2008
44 CORDIOLI Anna ITA 166 18.12.2006
45 GALLERO Anita ITA 184 19.6.2007
46 GAUDIO Virginia ITA 24.7.2006
47 MIGLINO Lucia ITA 163 1.2.2007
48 OTTINO Vittoria ITA 3.7.2007
49 PICHLER Lisa ITA 22.2.2008
50 PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia ITA 6.4.2006
51 RAITERI Margherita ITA 240 20.8.2008
52 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 22.7.2008
53 ZALIANI Alice ITA 23.6.2008
54 PROSINA Sofija LAT 10 1.1.2006
55 FILON Alana LTU 8.6.2007
56 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20 16.10.2006
57 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 31.5.2007
58 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 18.7.2007
59 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 6.11.2007
60 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 109 21.12.2006
61 BUSTNES Erika NOR 143 23.5.2006
62 SELINGER Mie NOR 386 30.12.2006
63 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 202 18.5.2006
64 MELO Leonor POR 248 18.10.2006
65 AXHED Isabelle SWE 30.8.2007
66 BROLIN Moa SWE 6.7.2009
67 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 260 3.1.2008
68 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 22 31.7.2008
69 HARDING Alma SWE 439 27.9.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 HOMMIK Mira SWE 336 20.4.2009
71 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 327 13.8.2007
72 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 448 1.12.2006
73 LUNDSTROM Zoe SWE 456 5.1.2006
74 OLSSON Liv SWE 344 7.1.2007
75 SWENNING Embla SWE 366 26.2.2007
76 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 19 7.9.2006
77 WESTMAN Elda SWE 437 9.5.2006



11 poules of 7
62 (80,52% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PROSINA Sofija LAT 10
2 ANIS Dinara EST 13
3 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 15
4 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 19
5 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20
6 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 22
7 MIRONOV Leana EST 67
8 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 96
9 PARLIN Ksenja EST 99
10 KLIMENKO Anna EST 103
11 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 109
12 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 127
13 BUSTNES Erika NOR 143
14 MIGLINO Lucia ITA 163
15 CORDIOLI Anna ITA 166
16 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 174
17 GALLERO Anita ITA 184
18 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 191
19 HOWSER Isabella GBR 199
20 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 202
21 MATINJAN Anush EST 238
22 RAITERI Margherita ITA 240
23 MELO Leonor POR 248
24 KORKKINEN Karina EST 251
25 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 260
26 KVERFELD Maria EST 272
27 CRUICKSHANK Isabella GBR 289
28 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 294
29 PULLA Lili FIN 323
30 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 327
31 TSIMELZON Julia EST 332
32 HOMMIK Mira SWE 336
33 OLSSON Liv SWE 344
34 IVANOVA Diana EST 348
35 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 358
36 SWENNING Embla SWE 366
37 SELINGER Mie NOR 386
38 WESTMAN Elda SWE 437
39 OJALA Minea FIN 438
40 HARDING Alma SWE 439
41 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 448
42 PUIG JIMENEZ EVA ESP 449
43 LUNDSTROM Zoe SWE 456
44 MISTSENKO Milana EST 640
45 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 652
46 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 653
47 ZALIANI Alice ITA
48 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST
49 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU
50 FILON Alana LTU
51 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU
52 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST
53 RADICH Savka CHI
54 PICHLER Lisa ITA
55 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN
56 FRINDT Alexandra CHI
57 AXHED Isabelle SWE
58 KUSRATI Milana FIN
59 VERGUN Juliana EST
60 TAMM Eliisabet EST
61 FRINDT Marianne CHI
62 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA
63 COMBATTI Simone CHI
64 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST
65 PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia ITA
66 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN
67 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST
68 OTTINO Vittoria ITA



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ZIKARA Leena GBR
70 GAUDIO Virginia ITA
71 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU
72 RUIZ Pia CHI
73 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST
74 OJANEN Sofia FIN
75 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST
76 BROLIN Moa SWE
77 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

10.00

Referee(s):

HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)
NIILISK Kristiin (EST)

MISTSENKO Milana EST

OJANEN Sofia FIN

BROLIN Moa SWE

JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST

PROSINA Sofija LAT

MELO Leonor POR

RAITERI Margherita ITA

Piste 10

10.00

Referee(s):

ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

MATINJAN Anush EST

KORKKINEN Karina EST

ANIS Dinara EST

MATIKAINEN Anna FIN

LUNDSTROM Zoe SWE

TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU

ZALIANI Alice ITA

Piste 11

10.00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
TAFENAU Kasper (EST)

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

RUIZ Pia CHI

PUIG JIMENEZ EVA ESP

SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST

VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR

ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE

PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia ITA



Piste 12

10.00

Referee(s):

MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

KVERFELD Maria EST

COMBATTI Simone CHI

OJALA Minea FIN

SKLJAROVA Ilona EST

ULLTJARN Louise SWE

OTTINO Vittoria ITA

HOWSER Isabella GBR

Piste 13

10.00

Referee(s):

ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

SOBOLEVA Stefania EST

CRUICKSHANK Isabella GBR

CASALE Maria Roberta ITA

ROZKOVA Miroslava EST

LUNDBERG Sofia SWE

HAMALAINEN Emma FIN

JONYNAITE Kamila LTU

Piste 14

10.00

Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

TAMM Eliisabet EST

MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST

OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU

HARDING Alma SWE

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN

GALLERO Anita ITA



Piste 15

10.00

Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

KIKERPILL Eliisa EST

PULLA Lili FIN

WESTMAN Elda SWE

MIRONOV Leana EST

FILON Alana LTU

GAUDIO Virginia ITA

FRINDT Marianne CHI

Piste 16

10.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

VERGUN Juliana EST

LIPPERT Neolie SWE

KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU

LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST

SELINGER Mie NOR

CORDIOLI Anna ITA

GERHARDT Sofia GBR

Piste 17

10.00

Referee(s):

AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

PARLIN Ksenja EST

MIGLINO Lucia ITA

KUSRATI Milana FIN

TSIMELZON Julia EST

RADICH Savka CHI

SWENNING Embla SWE

ZIKARA Leena GBR



Piste 18

10.00

Referee(s):

HASU Jere (FIN)

AXHED Isabelle SWE

HOMMIK Mira SWE

KRUPENINA Valeria EST

KLIMENKO Anna EST

FRINDT Alexandra CHI

PICHLER Lisa ITA

Piste 19

10.00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA

IVANOVA Diana EST

SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN

ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU

OLSSON Liv SWE



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PROSINA Sofija LAT 6 1,00 28 6 +22 Advanced
2 PARLIN Ksenja EST 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 ANIS Dinara EST 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 HOMMIK Mira SWE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
7 GALLERO Anita ITA 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
9 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
10T VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
10T CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
12 WESTMAN Elda SWE 5 0,83 26 24 +2 Advanced
13 PICHLER Lisa ITA 4 0,80 19 16 +3 Advanced
14 MELO Leonor POR 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
15 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
16T HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
16T MIGLINO Lucia ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
18T ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
18T IVANOVA Diana EST 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
20 MATINJAN Anush EST 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
21 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
23 KVERFELD Maria EST 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
24 CORDIOLI Anna ITA 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
25 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 4 0,67 28 25 +3 Advanced
26 MIRONOV Leana EST 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
27 RAITERI Margherita ITA 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 OJALA Minea FIN 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
29 OLSSON Liv SWE 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
30 KLIMENKO Anna EST 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
31 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
32 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
33 FRINDT Marianne CHI 3 0,50 27 24 +3 Advanced
34 CRUICKSHANK Isabella GBR 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
35 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
36 KUSRATI Milana FIN 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
37 RADICH Savka CHI 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
38 HOWSER Isabella GBR 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
39 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
40 HARDING Alma SWE 2 0,40 18 15 +3 Advanced
41 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
42 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
43 OTTINO Vittoria ITA 2 0,33 25 26 -1 Advanced
44 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
45 KORKKINEN Karina EST 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
46 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
47 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
48T BROLIN Moa SWE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
48T ZALIANI Alice ITA 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
50 RUIZ Pia CHI 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
51 PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia ITA 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
52 SELINGER Mie NOR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
53 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
54 COMBATTI Simone CHI 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
55 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
56T TSIMELZON Julia EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
56T PUIG JIMENEZ EVA ESP 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
58 MISTSENKO Milana EST 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
59 LUNDSTROM Zoe SWE 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
60 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
61 ZIKARA Leena GBR 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
62 VERGUN Juliana EST 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
63 AXHED Isabelle SWE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
64 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
65 GAUDIO Virginia ITA 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
66 SWENNING Embla SWE 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
67T MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
67T FILON Alana LTU 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 PULLA Lili FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
70 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
71 OJANEN Sofia FIN 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
72 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
73 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
74 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
75 TAMM Eliisabet EST 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

1

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: NIILISK Kristiin (EST)

1

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

2

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

3

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

1

Ref: TAFENAU Kasper (EST)

2

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: NIILISK Kristiin (EST)

4

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

5

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

6

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

7

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HASU Jere (FIN)

2

Ref: TAFENAU Kasper (EST)

3

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

4

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

5

Ref: TAFENAU Kasper (EST)

6

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

7

Ref: HASU Jere (FIN)

8

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

9

Ref: NAUKAS Aivar (EST)

10

Ref: ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

11

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

12

Ref: NIILISK Kristiin (EST)

13

Ref: ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

14

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

15

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

16

Table of 64

LAT

CHI

EST

FIN

ITA

SWE

ITA

EST

ESP

LTU

ITA

LTU

SWE

EST

LTU

EST

EST

CHI

FIN

DEN

LTU

FIN

SWE

ITA

NOR

EST

EST

SWE

FIN

GBR

SWE



Semi-Finals

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

5

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6

Ref: HASU Jere (FIN)

7

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

9

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

10

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

11

Ref: NAUKAS Aivar (EST)

12

Ref: ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

13

Ref: MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

14

Ref: HASU Jere (FIN)

15

Ref: MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

16

Table of 32

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

17

Ref: MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

18

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

19

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

20

Ref: MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

21

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

22

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

23

Ref: MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

24

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

25

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

26

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

27

(10) VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

28

Ref: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

29

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

30

(31) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

31

32

Table of 64

EST

EST

GBR

EST

EST

EST

(51) PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia
ITA

POR

ITA

CHI

ITA

SWE

ITA

GBR

SWE

SWE

ITA

EST

ITA

EST

EST

CHI

SWE

(10) VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa
NOR

LTU

CHI

EST

(18) ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa
SWE

(31) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena
FIN

GBR

EST



Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
Assist: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)
Assist: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)
Assist: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: HASU Jere (FIN)
Assist: ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)
Assist: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)

1

Ref: HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

2

Ref: AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

LAT

EST

EST

ITA

EST

ITA

EST

EST



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PROSINA Sofija LAT 1.1.2006
2 KLIMENKO Anna EST 12.8.2006
3T PARLIN Ksenja EST 16.3.2007
3T ANIS Dinara EST 21.5.2006
5 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.3.2006
6 PICHLER Lisa ITA 22.2.2008
7 KVERFELD Maria EST 1.1.2006
8 RAITERI Margherita ITA 20.8.2008
9 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 7.9.2006
10 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 16.10.2006
11 CASALE Maria Roberta ITA 25.3.2008
12 MELO Leonor POR 18.10.2006
13 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 31.5.2007
14 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 8.11.2006
15 MIRONOV Leana EST 13.12.2006
16 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 21.12.2006
17 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST 19.4.2008
18 HOMMIK Mira SWE 20.4.2009
19 GALLERO Anita ITA 19.6.2007
20 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 18.5.2006
21 WESTMAN Elda SWE 9.5.2006
22 MIGLINO Lucia ITA 1.2.2007
23 IVANOVA Diana EST 1.9.2009
24 MATINJAN Anush EST 6.4.2007
25 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 13.8.2007
26 CORDIOLI Anna ITA 18.12.2006
27 TAMOSUITYTE Juste LTU 6.11.2007
28 OJALA Minea FIN 10.10.2006
29 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 6.3.2006
30 FRINDT Marianne CHI 6.1.2006
31 KUSRATI Milana FIN 11.6.2009
32 LUDIKAINEN Anna Maria EST 2.8.2007
33 ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa SWE 3.1.2008
34 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 30.10.2007
35 OLSSON Liv SWE 7.1.2007
36 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST 25.1.2008
37 CRUICKSHANK Isabella GBR 14.2.2008
38 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 14.2.2007
39 RADICH Savka CHI 16.6.2008
40 HOWSER Isabella GBR 27.8.2009
41 TRAPASSO Cecilia ITA 22.7.2008
42 HARDING Alma SWE 27.9.2006
43 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 18.7.2007
44 FRINDT Alexandra CHI 26.12.2007
45 OTTINO Vittoria ITA 3.7.2007
46 KORKKINEN Karina EST 8.3.2007
47 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 21.1.2009
48T ZALIANI Alice ITA 23.6.2008
48T BROLIN Moa SWE 6.7.2009
50 RUIZ Pia CHI 27.8.2007
51 PITTERTSCHATSCHER Livia ITA 6.4.2006
52 SELINGER Mie NOR 30.12.2006
53 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 9.1.2009
54 COMBATTI Simone CHI 30.12.2007
55 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE 1.12.2006
56T TSIMELZON Julia EST 28.3.2007
56T PUIG JIMENEZ EVA ESP 31.10.2007
58 MISTSENKO Milana EST 22.3.2008
59 LUNDSTROM Zoe SWE 5.1.2006
60 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST 25.6.2008
61 ZIKARA Leena GBR 9.3.2009
62 VERGUN Juliana EST 4.7.2008
63 AXHED Isabelle SWE 30.8.2007
64 SOLOVJOVA Sofia EST 1.1.2007
65 GAUDIO Virginia ITA 24.7.2006
66 SWENNING Embla SWE 26.2.2007
67T MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 9.2.2009
67T FILON Alana LTU 8.6.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PULLA Lili FIN 22.9.2006
70 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 17.8.2009
71 OJANEN Sofia FIN 11.9.2008
72 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 26.8.2009
73 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 7.9.2009
74 SKLJAROVA Ilona EST 27.6.2007
75 TAMM Eliisabet EST 10.4.2010



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 22. tammikuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDERSSON Tim SWE C 00847212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 00828087 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HASU Jere FIN 40231158 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia ESP 00853019 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU 00839677 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
NAUKAS Aivar EST 00848141 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NIILISK Kristiin EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN 00688495 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAFENAU Kasper EST 00846407 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ULLTJARN Bianca SWE 00849278 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT 00859747 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 77
Total participants: 75
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 12

EST: 23 participants
SWE: 13 participants
ITA: 11 participants
FIN: 8 participants
LTU: 6 participants
CHI: 5 participants
GBR: 4 participants
NOR: 3 participants
DEN: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants


